Electronic pressure switch with
switching and analog output
Type HEDE10-3X
Operating instructions
RE 30277-02-B Edition: 2022-11
2/52  HEDE10-3X  |                                                            RE 30277-02-B/2022-11
Bosch Rexroth AG
Content

fied pressure resistance.
Tabelle 6: Operating range of HEDE10-3X
Ordering code Measuring
range **
Pressure
resistance *
Bursting
pressure
Pressure switch with female thread
HEDE10-3X/100/1/-Gi-K35-0 0...100 bar 300 bar 400 bar
HEDE10-3X/250/1/-Gi-K35-0 0...250 bar 500 bar 1000 bar
HEDE10-3X/400/1/-Gi-K35-0 0...400 bar 800 bar 1600 bar
HEDE10-3X/600/1/-Gi-K35-0 0...600 bar 800 bar 2500 bar
Pressure switch with male thread
HEDE10-3X/100/1/-Ga-K35-V 0...100 bar 300 bar 400 bar
HEDE10-3X/250/1/-Ga-K35-V 0...250 bar 500 bar 1000 bar
HEDE10-3X/400/1/-Ga-K35-V 0...400 bar 800 bar 1600 bar
HEDE10-30/600/1/-Ga-K35-V 0...600 bar 800 bar 2500 bar
*) With static overload pressure
**) The pressure switch may only be operated within the speci-
fied measuring range.
RE 30277-02-B/2022-11                                                    |   HEDE10-3X  19/52
Bosch Rexroth AG
Restrictor in process connection:
In hydraulic systems, highly dynamic effects such as pressure
peaks, cavitation, etc. may occur depending on the relevant operat-